Social Stratification Research Conference, 2009
PPSIS, Univeristy of Cambridge, 8-10 September 2009

Tuesday 8th September
Registration / Informal gathering and dinner, Magdalene College Porters' Lodge

6.30pm

Wednesday 9th September

9.00-9.45
9.45-10.30

11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

1.30-2.15
2.15-3.00

3.30-4.15
4.15-5.00

5.05-6.00

7.30pm

Paul Lambert Univ. Stirling
Fabio Bolzonaro Univ. Cambridge
Coffee/tea

Roger Penn Lancaster Univ.
Mike Smith McGill Univ.
Lunch (own arrangements)

Steffen Hillmert Univ. Tuebingen
Gindo Tampubolon Univ. Manchester
Coffee/tea

Jenny Jarman Nat. U. Singapore
Richard Zijdeman Univ. Utrecht

Launch event
Break

PROGRAMME AS AT 7 SEPTEMBER 2009

Inequality in recent history: Evidence from HIS-CAM scales
A developed welfare state in a very unequal society. Italy as a case study

Work regimes in contemporary logistics
Pay differences by gender of university faculty

Individual continuities, social mobility and cumulative inequalities along the lifecourse
Mixture latent growth models for intergenerational and intragenerational social mobility and the life course

Gender inequality, modernization and development in South and Southeast Asia
Beyond the local marriage market: The influence of social background and modernization on spatial homogamy

Book launch: The Children of International Migrants in Europe

Conference dinner at Magdalene College (requires advance booking)

Thursday 10th September

9.00-9.45
9.45-10.30

11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30

1.30-2.15
2.15-3.00

3.30-4.15

Anna Bagnoli, Jackie Scott Univ. Cambridge

Sarah Smart Univ. Reading
Coffee/tea

Chris Playford Univ. Stirling
Lucinda Platt Univ. Essex
Lunch (own arrangements)

Kevin Ralston Univ. Stirling

Pia Schober Univ. Cambridge
Coffee/tea

Bob Blackburn Univ. Cambridge

Conference close

Gender differences in young people's aspirations for their future
Pupil evaluations of educational stratification

How is GCSE attainment stratified?
Disability and pay gaps

Social stratification, childbearing outcomes, and reproductive regimes
Can women have it all? Social group differences in the parenthood effect re-examined

Social Inequality



