Social Stratification Research Conference, 2009 PPSIS, Univeristy of Cambridge, 8-10 September 2009

PROGRAMME AS AT 7 SEPTEMBER 2009

Tuesday 8th September

6.30pm Registration / Informal gathering and dinner, Magdalene College Porters' Lodge

Wednesday 9th September

9.00-9.45	Paul Lambert	Univ. Stirling	Inequality in recent history: Evidence from HIS-CAM scales
9.45-10.30	Fabio Bolzonaro Coffee/tea	Univ. Cambridge	A developed welfare state in a very unequal society. Italy as a case study
11.00-11.45	Roger Penn	Lancaster Univ.	Work regimes in contemporary logistics
11.45-12.30	Mike Smith	McGill Univ.	Pay differences by gender of university faculty
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.30-2.15	Steffen Hillmert	Univ. Tuebingen	Individual continuities, social mobility and cumulative inequalities along the lifecourse
2.15-3.00	Gindo Tampubolon <i>Coffee/tea</i>	Univ. Manchester	Mixture latent growth models for intergenerational and intragenerational social mobility and the life course
3.30-4.15	Jenny Jarman	Nat. U. Singapore	Gender inequality, modernization and development in South and Southeast Asia
4.15-5.00	Richard Zijdeman	Univ. Utrecht	Beyond the local marriage market: The influence of social background and modernization on spatial homogamy
5.05-6.00	Launch event Break		Book launch: The Children of International Migrants in Europe

7.30pm Conference dinner at Magdalene College (requires advance booking)

Thursday 10th September

9.00-9.45	Anna Bagnoli, Jackie Scott	Univ. Cambridge	Gender differences in young people's aspirations for their future
9.45-10.30	Sarah Smart	Univ. Reading	Pupil evaluations of educational stratification
	Coffee/tea		
11.00-11.45	Chris Playford	Univ. Stirling	How is GCSE attainment stratified?
11.45-12.30	Lucinda Platt	Univ. Essex	Disability and pay gaps
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.30-2.15	Kevin Ralston	Univ. Stirling	Social stratification, childbearing outcomes, and reproductive regimes
2.15-3.00	Pia Schober	Univ. Cambridge	Can women have it all? Social group differences in the parenthood effect re-examined
	Coffee/tea		
3.30-4.15	Bob Blackburn	Univ. Cambridge	Social Inequality

Conference close